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PLOUGHMAN

NIGHTINGALE PLOUGHMAN

PROGENY OF PLOUGHMAN PROGENY OF PLOUGHMAN

Calving Ease (heifers)
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BELOW AVERAGE EXCELLENT
BSI BSI

GENUS ABS 
BREED AV.
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GENUS BEEF CALVING SURVEY ON DAIRY COWS ONLY
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Herds
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Calving Ease (cows)

Gestation Length

Calf Quality

Calf Survivability

4.9%

1.5%

282 days
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3.6%

4.1%

0.4%
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2.4%
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Nightingale Ploughman
Ear Tag: UK 302307 300376
Genus ABS Code: AA1039

Sire: Auldhouseburn Karlos D218

Dam: Nightingale Precious 
Princess A051

MGS: MVBL Lancer 9F

A Diamond Sire, 
trusted for use on 
cows and heifers.


